
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed Mon 5/7/18

2

3 City Hall East 65 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 8/3/18

4 Preliminary Layout 2 wks Mon 5/7/18 Fri 5/18/18

5 Preliminary Plans 6 wks Mon 5/21/18 Fri 6/29/18

6 Final Plans & Bid Docs 4 wks Mon 7/9/18 Fri 8/3/18

7

8 Denia 35 days Mon 5/21/18 Fri 7/6/18

9 Preliminary Layout 2 wks Mon 5/21/18 Fri 6/1/18

10 Preliminary Plans 3 wks Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/22/18

11 Final Plans & Bid Docs 1 wk Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/6/18

12

13 Civic Center 55 days Mon 5/28/18 Fri 8/10/18

14 Preliminary Layout 2 wks Mon 5/28/18 Fri 6/8/18

15 Preliminary Plans 6 wks Mon 6/11/18 Fri 7/20/18

16 Final Plans & Bid Docs 2 wks Mon 7/30/18 Fri 8/10/18

17

18 McKinney Street 132 daysThu 5/3/18 Fri 11/2/18

19 Preliminary Layout 3 wks Mon 7/23/18 Fri 8/10/18

20 Preliminary Plans 7 wks Mon 8/13/18 Fri 9/28/18

21 Final Plans & Bid Docs 4 wks Mon 10/8/18 Fri 11/2/18

22

23 Service Center Study 50 days Mon 5/7/18 Fri 7/13/18

24 Final Plans & Bid Docs 10 wks Mon 5/7/18 Fri 7/13/18

25

26 Service Center Plans 85 days Mon 7/16/18 Fri 11/9/18

27 Preliminary Plans 12 wks Mon 7/16/18 Fri 10/5/18

28 Final Plans & Bid Docs 4 wks Mon 10/15/18Fri 11/9/18
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